Dollars 41.00 $

($ ) EA

TRAFFIC SIGN POLES523.0000

Dollars 78.00 $

($ ) EA

POLE PAINTING530.0000

Dollars 12.00 $

($ ) EA

M23-3 RESURFACING
8005-W3

ITEM NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION ESTIMATED QUANTITY COMPUTED TOTALS
Lump Sum Reserve900.0000

Dollars $ 580,000.00five hundred eighty thousand and xx / 100

M23-3 RESURFACING
8005-W3

TOTAL BID PRICE INCLUDING CONTINGENCY

Dollars and Cents
(amount in words)

$
(amount in figures)

This proposal is based on provisions of the following addenda:

No.

No.

No.

No.

All amounts and totals given above will be subject to verification by the City.